TOTAL

158

122

124

114

433

200

2412

114

108

180

117

109

298

122

100

167

143

100

206

112

160

122

6,685

PERICIAS EFECTUADAS POR CASO SEGUN DENUNCIA

coteo

FEMENNO.

20

134

MASCULINO.

19

10

13

161

KENETH

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

RESPONSABIL

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

DELITO SEXUAL

FemENNO

23
28

49

59

10

10

21

21

20

533

MASCULINO.

10

FemENNO

110

10

13

12

209

MASCULINO.

46

289

13

14

FemENNO

112

152

MASCULINO.

221

CRONOLOGICA

FemENNO

MASCULINO.

TRANSITO

FemENNO

12

25

95,

MASCULINO.

15
23

83

16

11

EXTERIAS

FEMENNO.

61

33
20

34

22

34
89

435

23

35

19
36
33

10
22

114

17

28

81

18

42

14

19

82

25

28

49

73

29

1,710

MASCULINO.

36
35
1

25
25
15
31

12

50

442

13

23

39
38

26
66

26

13

a5

23

10

65

1

12

22

12

39

25

1,249

MALTRATO

FEMENNO.

16

26

10

24

17

10

220

MAsCULINO

19

14

14

71

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

FEMENNO

MAsCULINO

PROYECTIL

FEMENNO.

20

MASCULINO.

59

109

ARMABLANCA

FEMENNO

MAsCULINO

13

DETERUINACION DE EFECTO
TOXICO DE SUSTANCIAS

FEMENNO.

28

MASCULINO.

232

245

EvBARAZO

FEMENNO.

MASCULINO.

FEMENNO

14

15

MASCULINO.

15

EMBRIAGUEZ

FEMENNO

18

25

MASCULINO.

15

151

14

191

23

31

FEMENNO

MASCULINO.

FEMENNO

MASCULINO.

SEDE

ANTIGUA GUATEMALA, SACATEPEQUEZ

CHIMALTENANGO

CHIQUIMULA

CHIQUIMULILLA, SAN ROSA

CHISEC, ALTA VERAPAZ

COATEPEQUE, QUETZALTENANGO

COBAN, ALTA VERAPAZ

CUILAPA, SANTA ROSA

ESCUNTLA

ESQUIPULAS, CHIQUIMULA

GUASTATOYA, EL PROGRESO

HUEHUETENANGO

INACIF CENTRAL

IXCAN, QUICHE

JALAPA

JOCOTAN, CHIQUIMULA

JOYABAJ, QUICHE

JUTIAPA

LA DEMOCRACIA, HUEHUETENANGO

LA LIBERTAD, PETEN

MAINA, GUATEMALA

MALACATAN, SAN MARCOS.

MIXCO, GUATEMALA

MORALES, IZABAL

NEBAJ, QUICHE

POPTUN, PETEN

PUERTO BARRIOS, IZABAL

QUETZALTENANGO

RABINAL, BAJA VERAPAZ

RETALHULEU

SALAWMA, BAJA VERAPAZ

‘SAN BENITO, PETEN

‘SAN JOSE PINULA, GUATEMALA

SAN JOSE, ESCUINTLA

‘SAN JUAN SACATEPEQUEZ, GUATEMALA

SAN MARCOS

SAN PEDRO CARCHA, ALTA VERAPAZ

‘SANTA CATALINA LA TINTA, ALTA VERAPAZ

‘SANTA CRUZ BARILLAS, HUEHUETENANGO

‘SANTA CRUZ DEL QUICHE

SANTA EULALIA, HUEHUETENANGO

‘SANTA LUCIA COTZUMALGUAPA, ESCUINTLA

SANTIAGO, ATITLAN

SOLOLA

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

TECUN UMAN, SAN MARCOS

TIQUISATE, ESCUINTLA

TOTONICAPAN

VILLA CANALES, GUATEMALA

VILLA NUEVA, GUATEMALA

ZACAPA

TOTALES




